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03/06/24 221.15 229.30 220.90 226.55 4.20 

04/06/24 226.10 234.20 223.55 233.90 7.35 

05/06/24 230.25 233.25 226.35 231.95 -1.95 

06/06/24 232.00 239.80 231.80 234.20 2.25 

07/06/24 232.50 233.25 223.75 224.90 -8.45 

10/06/24 224.70 226.55 219.05 222.00 -2.90 

11/06/24 222.05 225.50 219.85 221.45 -0.55 

12/06/24 220.15 227.65 216.10 224.85 3.40 

13/06/24 224.40 229.55 224.15 226.25 1.40 

14/06/24 225.60 227.25 222.65 224.40 -1.85 

17/06/24 225.05 227.75 223.20 227.30 2.90 

18/06/24 227.05 228.85 223.05 226.25 -1.05 

20/06/24 227.25 236.25 226.50 230.35 4.10 

21/06/24 228.35 232.05 224.05 225.00 -5.35 

24/06/24 225.50 237.55 225.50 236.25 11.25 

25/06/24 235.50 235.90 227.35 229.30 -6.95 

26/06/24 229.90 232.85 222.95 224.35 -4.95 

27/06/24 226.80 229.05 224.60 226.35 2.00 

28/06/24 227.35 228.55 222.05 226.80 0.45 

http://www.barchar/
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128 ECOM AGROINDUSTRIAL CORP. LTD. 

650 VOLCAFE USA LLC 

020 PARAGON COFFEE TRADING CO. L.P. 

655 BE GREEN TRADING SA 

1280 SUCAFINA NA INC 

640 LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY SUISSE SA (COFFEE DIVISION) 

003 VOLCAFE LIMITED (LTD) 

255 BENECKE COFFEE GMBH & CO. KG 

274 INTERNATIONAL COFFEE CORP. 

722 BLISS PRODUCTS INTL. CORP. 

1315 BRAVO, S.A. 

1233 TOP OF THE CROP NV 

1372 LOUIS DREYFUS COMMODITIES SUISSE S.A. 

151 ITOCHU CORPORATION 

198 INTERKOM SPA 

985 MARUBENI AMERICA CORPORATION 

1070 ODYSSEY COFFEES, LLC. 

956 NKG BERO ITALIA S.P.A 

162 ILLYCAFFE    S.P.A. 

1399 LOS VOLCANES COFFEE, INC. 

25.9%

7.3%

5.9%

4.7%
3.1%

2.9% 2.3% 2.2%

45.6%

ECOM AGROINDUSTRIAL CORP. LTD.

VOLCAFE USA LLC

PARAGON COFFEE TRADING CO. L.P.

BE GREEN TRADING SA

SUCAFINA NA INC

LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY SUISSE SA
(COFFEE DIVISION)
VOLCAFE LIMITED (LTD)

BENECKE COFFEE GMBH & CO. KG

Otros
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         2,814           1,977              603  
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         4,926           2,718              152  
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878,560 
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